Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Mar-25

‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ?

Quarter ending :March 2025

‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ?

Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No.
shareholder shareholders

(A) Promoter &

Promoter Group 10
(B) Public 5,96,373
Grand Total 5,96,383

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

54,25,68,062
88,08,64,165

1,42,34,32,227

Total no.
shares held

54,25,68,062
88,08,64,165

1,42,34,32,227

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,

1957)As a %

38.12
61.88

100.00

No

No

No

No

No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of Voting
Rights

54,25,68,062
88,08,64,165

1,42,34,32,227

Total No. Of
Total shares on fully
asa % diluted ba
[ (including
Total warrants,
Voting ESOP,
right Con
Securities etc.)

38.12 54,25,68,062
61.88 88,08,64,165

100.00  1,42,34,32,227

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding

capital)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

38.12

61.88

100.00

1,32,401

1,32,401

Asa%
of tota!
Shares
held(b)

0.02

0.01

No. of equity

shares held in

dematerialized
form

54,25,68,062
87,46,56,428

1,41,72,24,490

Shareholding (No. of shar

SubCate;

s) under

Archives


https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/500850/flag/7/

Category of shareholder

A1) Indian
Any Other (specify)

TATA SONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

TATA INVESTMENT
CORPORATION LTD
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

EWART INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

TAJ MADURAI LIMITED

ORIENTAL HOTELS LIMITED

TATA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

TAIDA TRADING AND
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

TATA CAPITAL LTD

SIR DORABIJI TATA TRUST

SIR RATAN TATA TRUST(R N
Tata,V Srinivasan,V Singh,J] N
Tata,R K Krishna Kumar,N N
Tata,H C Jehangir)

LADY TATA MEMORIAL
TRUST (Mr F K Kavarana DR.P
B Desai Mr.S N Batliwalla DR.M
Chandy)

TATA CONSUMER PRODUCTS
LIMITED

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign
A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 500850

Entity Type

Promoter
Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Nos. of
shareholders

10

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

54,25,68,062

50,76,55,313

1,79,89,666

1,18,77,053

21,27,705

11,25,393

8,35,997

7,39,197

1,87,818

19,600

10,320

54,25,68,062

54,25,68,062

Indian Hotels Company Ltd

Quarter Ending : Mar-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total nos. shares
held

54,25,68,062

50,76,55,313

1,79,89,666

1,18,77,053

21,27,705

11,25,393

8,35,997

7,39,197

1,87,818

19,600

10,320

54,25,68,062

54,25,68,062

total no. of
(calculate
1957)/

0.00
38.12

35.66

1.26

0.08

0.06

0.05

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

38.12
0.00
38.12

Class eg: X

54,25,68,062

50,76,55,313

1,79,89,666

1,18,77,053

21,27,705

11,25,393

8,35,997

7,39,197

1,87,818

19,600

10,320

54,25,68,062

54,25,68,062

Total

0.00
38.12

35.66

1.26

0.83

0.15

0.08

0.06

0.05

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

38.12
0.00
38.12

es on fully
(including

warrants, ESOP, Convertible

Securities etc.)

54,25,68,062

50,76,55,313

1,79,89,666

1,18,77,053

21,27,705

11,25,393

8,35,997

7,39,197

1,87,818

19,600

10,320

54,25,68,062

54,25,68,062

a % assuming

n of convertible

securities ( as a percentage of
diluted share capital)As a % of

(A+B+C2)

0.00
38.12

35.66

1.26

0.08

0.06

0.05

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

38.12
0.00
38.12

Number of Locked in
shares

Asa?Y
total
Shares
held(b)

0.00

1,32,401 0.02

0.00

1,32,401 0.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,32,401 0.02

0.00

1,32,401 0.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

54,25,68,062

50,76,55,313

1,79,89,666

1,18,77,053

21,27,705

11,25,393

8,35,997

7,39,197

1,87,818

19,600

10,320

54,25,68,062

54,25,68,062



Scrip Code : 500850

Category & Name of the
NERWES

No. of
shareholder

No. of fully paid

up equity shares
held

Total no. shares
held

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Indian Hotels Company Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total as a
% of
Total

Voting
right

Total No. Of shares on
fully diluted basis
(including warrants,

Securities etc.)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full cor
of convertible se es (
as a percentage of diluted
share capital)As
(A+B+C2)

Asa%
of total
Shares
held(b)

No. of equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form(Not Applicable)

Quarter ending : Mar-25

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Institutions

B1) Institutions
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds/

Canara Robeco Mutual
Fund A/C Canara Robeco
Emerging Equities

Axis Mutual Fund Trustee
Limited A/C Axis Mutual
Fund A/C Axis Midcap
Fund

Nippon Life India Trustee
Ltd-A/C Nippon India
Multi Cap Fund

Hdfc Mutual Fund - Hdfc
Mid-Cap Opportunities
Fund

Alternate Investment
Funds

Banks
Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension
Funds

Nps Trust- A/C Sbi Pension
Fund Scheme - State Govt

Sovereign Wealth Funds

NBFCs registered with
RBI

Sub Total B1

B2) Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category I

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category II

Any Other(Institutions
(Foreign))

Foreign Bank

41

26

25

16

116

872

66

0

0

199872116

19473829

33140145

34050553

41032069

2093371

2179005
44035960

22880581

22880581

1783319

211267

273055619
0

368238395

15501958

5500

5500

19,98,72,116

1,94,73,829

3,31,40,145

3,40,50,553

4,10,32,069

20,93,371

21,79,005
4,40,35,960

2,28,80,581
2,28,80,581
17,83,319
2,11,267

27,30,55,619

36,82,38,395

1,55,01,958

5,500

5,500

0.00

0.00

14.04

1.37

2.88

0.15

0.15
3.09

l1.61

1.61

0.13

0.01

19.18
0.00

25.87

1.09

0.00

0.00

19,98,72,116

1,94,73,829

3,31,40,145

3,40,50,553

4,10,32,069

20,93,371

21,79,005
4,40,35,960

2,28,80,581
2,28,80,581
17,83,319
2,11,267

27,30,55,619

36,82,38,395

1,55,01,958

5,500

5,500

0.00

0.00

14.04

233

2.88

0.15

0.15
3.09

l1.61

1.61

0.13

0.01

19.18
0.00

25.87

1.09

0.00

0.00

19,98,72,116

1,94,73,829

3,31,40,145

3,40,50,553

4,10,32,069

20,93,371

21,79,005
4,40,35,960

2,28,80,581
2,28,80,581
17,83,319
2,11,267

27,30,55,619

36,82,38,395

1,55,01,958

5,500

5,500

0.15
3.09

1.61

1.61

0.01

19.18
0.00

25.87

1.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,97,17,816

1,94,73,829

3,31,40,145

3,40,50,553

4,10,32,069

20,93,371

21,79,005
4,40,35,960

2,28,80,581
2,28,80,581
17,83,319
2,11,267

27,29,01,319

36,82,38,395

1,55,01,958

5,500

5,500



Sub Total B2

B3) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

Central Government /
President of India

State Government /
Governor

Sub Total B3
B4) Non-Institutions

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent directors and
nominee directors)

Investor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

REKHA
JHUNJHUNWALA

REKHA
JHUNJHUNWALA

Non Resident Indians
(NRIs)

Foreign Nationals
Bodies Corporate
Any Other (specify)
HUF

LLP

Office Bearers
Trusts

Clearing Members
Sub Total B4
B=B1+B2+B3+B4

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

939

574056

27

12214

2254
6756
6381
256

87

20

12
595316
596373

383745853

111549

1500

113049
0

111111

3058598

150196227

38935181

14523200

14287765

11628172

25906
15733118
4261331
3411739
620239
181842
43212
4299
223949644
880864165

38,37,45,853

1,11,549

1,500

1,13,049

111,111

30,58,598

15,01,96,227

3,89,35,181

1,45,23,200

1,42,87,765

1,16,28,172

25,906
1,57,33,118
42,61,331
34,11,739
6,20,239
1,81,842
43,212
4,299
22,39,49,644
88,08,64,165

26.96

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01
0.00

0.01

0.21

10.55

2.74

1.02

1.00

0.82

0.00
1.11
0.30
0.24
0.04
0.01
0.00
0.00
15.73
61.88

38,37,45,853

1,11,549

1,500

1,13,049

1,11,111

30,58,598

15,01,96,227

3,89,35,181

1,45,23,200

1,42,87,765

1,16,28,172

25,906
1,57,33,118
42,61,331
34,11,739
6,20,239
1,81,842
43,212
4,299
22,39,49,644
88,08,64,165

26.96

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01
0.00

0.01

0.21

10.55

2.74

1.02

1.00

0.82

0.00
1.11
0.30
0.24
0.04
0.01
0.00
0.00
15.73
61.88

38,37,45,853

1,11,549

1,500

1,13,049

1,11,111

30,58,598

15,01,96,227

3,89,35,181

1,45,23,200

1,42,87,765

1,16,28,172

25,906
1,57,33,118
42,61,331
34,11,739
6,20,239
1,81,842
43,212
4,299
22,39,49,644
88,08,64,165

26.96

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01
0.00

0.01

10.55

2.74

1.02

0.00

0.00

38,37,45,853

1,11,549

1,500

1,13,049

1,11,111

30,58,598

14,48,78,994

3,84,26,093

1,45,23,200

1,42,87,765

1,16,14,058

25,906
1,57,03,088
40,78,359
34,10,609
6,20,239

43,212
4,299
21,78,96,207
87,46,56,428

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Scrip Code : 500850

No. of
shareholder

Total no.
shares held

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0
Holder

C2) Employee 0 0
Benefit Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

Indian Hotels Company Ltd

Quarter ending : Mar-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

. Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis
Shareholding % calculated as per ot 1O shares o Tuty diluted basts

SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)

(including warrants, ESOP, Convertible
Securities etc.)

0.00 -

0.00 -

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of

Number of Locked in
shares

a % of total

Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (Not Applicable)

(A+B+C2)
Shares held
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00



Indian Hotels Company Ltd
Scrip Code : 500850 Quarter ending : Mar-25

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL

NIL NIL




Indian Hotels Company Ltd
Scrip Code : 500850 Quarter ending : Mar-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

_ Approved Hmits % bimis Dtized %

As on shareholding date 100.00 27.62
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 28.29
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 27.70
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 27.58

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 24.77
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